310mm
300.7mm
6
0
m
m
45
.3
m
m
4.
2m
m
45
m
m
DALI 200W
8.3A | 200W | 24V
Please Note: Using a lower input voltage than 230V will decrease the maximum output the driver can supply.
220-240VAC
1
PF >0.95
8.3A
200w
24V
DALI/Touch DIM/1-10V/ DALI/Touch DIM/1-10V/
Adjustable resistance /PWM
-20º ~ +50º
88%
IP20
310mm×60mm×45mm(L×W×H)
860g
3 years 3 years
ORION-DALI-200/24V
The DALI 200w is a constant voltage mode output LED driver.
This driver complies with DALI standard protocol IEC 62386,
and provides multiple dimming functions (DALI,1-10V active
signal ,PWM, adjustable resistance, and Touch DIM) to achieve
a smooth dimming effect.
• Single channel constant voltage output• Single channel constant voltage output
• Support a variety of dimming modes (DALI/1-10V active
signal/adjustable resistance/PWM/Touch DIM）
• Built-in active PFC function
• Dimming effect smooth, no øicker
• Over load protection & Short circuit protection
• Suitable for indoor LED lighting applications, such as LED
strip lights, spot lights, wall washers etc.strip lights, spot lights, wall washers etc.